AL+ F 1128 8% | FhFars 44

HAa ‘
A LA =7k
AL - - T
CALCULUS

1 8%
YANG KUO-SHENG

TN

e igg-P

? %

TLFABI1P

AT
iy P g 285 &

SOG4 BH KT

S DI "SI

Az SDGs

Tl

g (

— N 3:13 xft'ﬁfﬁﬁ”*’% fq‘-‘ff»;’ﬁ\ o

S G p AR

S AR E LD G

o~ A BEET B LT

I~ AR R R o

2o~ AL 2k o R o

*RARE K -

SO P i 4 2R B

U§3W ?

g%wﬁ&\*%m

,J;;J o(wg-_

REFE L Eeonfd Ao o (0 £ 1 40.00)
JLEA¢ 3N Fiomeand da A o (W &
EEFAEEE o4 o (0 E

:10.00)
:10.00)
:40.00)

Aot s A AE Az B p Bt E

1 2IfAREF o (b £
2. FEY o (W &
LFEARK (W E
4 B o (W &
Sz LY o (W E
6. BEERE - (W E
7. B EE e (B E
8. 8 a% o (W &

:5.00)
:20.00)
:10.00)
:15.00)
: 30.00)
:5.00)
:10.00)
:5.00)




HAEf 4

ARENBUMAY NWEG, THEFRR, AR I OE[BRR A2
P, fﬁiﬁ&i@ﬂﬁ)ﬂ, VA B dE Bk BB B0 B

Q‘?{v

L RE

This course introduces the theories, computations, and applications of
calculus. Topics in this semester includes the limits and continuity of
functions, differentiation and its applications, as well as exponential and
logarithmic functions,.
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